
DN
750

11
00

DN

A401 1

A402

1

16151413121110987654

B

D

E

Q.

N

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

3.

A

R

17

1

A411

21

1

A412

A404

1

A4031

204.17 m²

[2,198 ft²]

MPH

STAIR

ELEVATOR OVERRUN

90
15

STAIR

ELEVATOR OVERRUN

206.26 m²

[2,220 ft²]

MPH

26455

48
00

76
00

39
50

62
00

62
00

62
00

62
00

62
00

62
00

62
00

61
00

76
00

48
00

78
25

0

93600

5500 5000 7400 5670 4530 7400 5200 5000 7400 5200 5000 7400 5000 5200 7400 5300

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

45
00

EASEMENT

15240

EASEMENT

15240

90
55

SETBACK

16873

26455

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

15
71

2
90

55
39

51
5

90
15

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

11
99

2

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

15
59

1

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

11
99

2
90

15
39

51
5

90
55

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

45
00

SETBACK

23456

A-4021

A-401

2

A-402

2

A-401 1

1

A-410

26455

C

+EL. 197.90

+EL. 197.90

1

A-412

1

A-411

QUEEN ST N

M
ISSISSAUGA RD

M
ATLO

CK A
VE

SW
ANHURST BLVD

QUEEN ST N

BR
IT

AN
NIA

 R
D W

SW
AN

HURST
 B

LV
DELLESBORO DR

BR
IT

AN
NIA

 R
D W

SUBURBAN D
RS

W
A

N
H

U
R

S
T

 B
LV

D

F
A

LC
O

N
E

R
 D

R

MATLOCK AVE

ELLESBORO DR

SITE

THE APPLICATION NUMBER:  OZ/OPA 22-9 W11.

P R O J E C T  N O.

S C A L E:

ALL DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS ARE THE 

COPYRIGHT PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT AND MUST BE RETURNED 

UPON REQUEST. REPRODUCTION OF DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS 
AND RELATED DOCUMENTS IN PART OR WHOLE IS FORBIDDEN 

WITHOUT THE ARCHITECT'S WRITTEN PERMISSION. THE CONTRACTOR 

IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING AND VERIFYING ALL LEVELS AND 

DIMENSIONS AND SHALL REPORT ALL DISCREPANCIES TO THE 

ARCHITECT AND OBTAIN CLARIFICATION PRIOR TO COMMENCING 
WORK. DO NOT SCALE DIMENSIONS FROM THE DRAWINGS.

T I T L E:

D A T E:

C L I E N T:

P R O J E C T:

N

130 QUEENS QUAY EAST, SUITE 1018
TORONTO, ONTARIO, M5A 0P6

(416) 466-0100  
WWW.AARCHITECTS.CA

A& Architects Inc

20
23

-0
6-

19
 1

1:
35

:1
7 

A
M

As indicated

C
:\U

se
rs

\s
ep

id
eh

\D
o

cu
m

en
ts

\2
0-

12
1_

C
en

tr
al

_ 
R

22
_s

ep
id

eh
M

2T
X

Y
.r

vt

THE MISS QUEEN

LEVEL MECH.

20-121 A-208

21-51 QUEEN ST. N, MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO

1 2021-03-02 ISSUED FOR PRE-APPLICATION MEETING

2 2022-01-07 ISSUED FOR OPA & ZBA COORDINATION

3 2023-06-19 RE ISSUED FOR OPA & ZBA COORDINATION


